Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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fruit

bell
shave
delegate
scotch
gravel
governor
frog

plait
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juice

11 clutch

12 melon

13 battery

14 declaration
15 merger

16 cave

17 circus

18 jug

19 transpire

20 dinghy

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

plate
misfortune
comma
bat

poppy
accelerator
caravan
mineral
apple
shellfish
present
friend
wisdom
high jump
dumpling
watermark
give
reform
moon

charcoal
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

buy

hide
panda
towel

mix
jacket
write
connector
poster
nectarine
vest
gauze
dessert
gift
breathe
castrate
art
country
sibling

approbation

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

lighthouse
electron
helm
administrator
tomato

lens

ginger
makeup
handle
discount
ubveil
mayonnaise
obelisk

trap

mule

mop

rifle

liquid
trampoline

urinal

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 2f7b89cd
Recall time: 15 min

dodo
perform
kiosk
conductor
cellar
violin
velodrome
roadway
skip

wish
ankle
radish
reaction
dope

visit

tick
quality

pie
civilization

delay



Random Words, english, #240
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

forceps
pet

bread
thorn
scissors
griller

car park
geography
money
describe
catch
racket

fox
submarine
lily

poet
alphabet
funeral
mortar

rod

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

database
swim
amphitheater
pan
spaceship
kidney

fez
medicine
blade
bubble
square
exhibition
gazette
crayfish
runner
legend
decadence
revenue
dart

baby's bottle
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

volume
quiche
label
lead
penicillin
garden
comb
giraffe
argument
shallot
human
kebab
acid
chief
stirrup
fakir
burr
python
scale

knit

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

quarrel
poetry
bamboo
camp
stock exchange
roll
antique
tablecloth
silver
hand
vegetable
cactus
cigarette
boil

learn
bump
devil
pillow
person

crumb

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 2f7b89cd
Recall time: 15 min

mask
postpone
rattle
xylophone
swimming pool
shirt
diamond
collar
wallet
dwarf

lift

hoover
tramp
rainbow
brake

iron
question
language
ignite

silicon
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201 opposition
202 beginning
203 roots

204 hardwood
205 playgroup
206 luxury
207 termite
208 casting
209 warrior
210 demonstrate
211 bronze
212 thesis

213 angel

214 drink

215 labyrinth
216 agent

217 solitude
218 laurel

219 easel

220 hanger

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

rotor
draft
scorpion
tarmac
descent
sermon
sabre
soccer
injury
reprise
noise
galley
construct
barricade
engine
blackness
witness
suburbia
lock

bus
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Key: 2f7b89cd
Recall time: 15 min



