

Training 04 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2f7b89cd  
Recall time: 15 min

1 fruit	21 plate	41 buy	61 lighthouse	81 dodo
2 bell	22 misfortune	42 hide	62 electron	82 perform
3 shave	23 comma	43 panda	63 helm	83 kiosk
4 delegate	24 bat	44 towel	64 administrator	84 conductor
5 scotch	25 poppy	45 mix	65 tomato	85 cellar
6 gravel	26 accelerator	46 jacket	66 lens	86 violin
7 governor	27 caravan	47 write	67 ginger	87 velodrome
8 frog	28 mineral	48 connector	68 makeup	88 roadway
9 plait	29 apple	49 poster	69 handle	89 skip
10 juice	30 shellfish	50 nectarine	70 discount	90 wish
11 clutch	31 present	51 vest	71 ubveil	91 ankle
12 melon	32 friend	52 gauze	72 mayonnaise	92 radish
13 battery	33 wisdom	53 dessert	73 obelisk	93 reaction
14 declaration	34 high jump	54 gift	74 trap	94 dope
15 merger	35 dumpling	55 breathe	75 mule	95 visit
16 cave	36 watermark	56 castrate	76 mop	96 tick
17 circus	37 give	57 art	77 rifle	97 quality
18 jug	38 reform	58 country	78 liquid	98 pie
19 transpire	39 moon	59 sibling	79 trampoline	99 civilization
20 dinghy	40 charcoal	60 approbation	80 urinal	100 delay

Training 04 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2f7b89cd  
Recall time: 15 min

101	forceps	121	database	141	volume	161	quarrel	181	mask
102	pet	122	swim	142	quiche	162	poetry	182	postpone
103	bread	123	amphitheater	143	label	163	bamboo	183	rattle
104	thorn	124	pan	144	lead	164	camp	184	xylophone
105	scissors	125	spaceship	145	penicillin	165	stock exchange	185	swimming pool
106	griller	126	kidney	146	garden	166	roll	186	shirt
107	car park	127	fez	147	comb	167	antique	187	diamond
108	geography	128	medicine	148	giraffe	168	tablecloth	188	collar
109	money	129	blade	149	argument	169	silver	189	wallet
110	describe	130	bubble	150	shallot	170	hand	190	dwarf
111	catch	131	square	151	human	171	vegetable	191	lift
112	racket	132	exhibition	152	kebab	172	cactus	192	hoover
113	fox	133	gazette	153	acid	173	cigarette	193	tramp
114	submarine	134	crayfish	154	chief	174	boil	194	rainbow
115	lily	135	runner	155	stirrup	175	learn	195	brake
116	poet	136	legend	156	fakir	176	bump	196	iron
117	alphabet	137	decadence	157	burr	177	devil	197	question
118	funeral	138	revenue	158	python	178	pillow	198	language
119	mortar	139	dart	159	scale	179	person	199	ignite
120	rod	140	baby's bottle	160	knit	180	crumb	200	silicon

Training 04 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 2f7b89cd  
Recall time: 15 min

201	opposition	221	rotor
202	beginning	222	draft
203	roots	223	scorpion
204	hardwood	224	tarmac
205	playgroup	225	descent
206	luxury	226	sermon
207	termite	227	sabre
208	casting	228	soccer
209	warrior	229	injury
210	demonstrate	230	reprise
211	bronze	231	noise
212	thesis	232	galley
213	angel	233	construct
214	drink	234	barricade
215	labyrinth	235	engine
216	agent	236	blackness
217	solitude	237	witness
218	laurel	238	suburbia
219	easel	239	lock
220	hanger	240	bus